Farnell Page 422 Date: 05-09-06 time:17:35
15
C
a
p
a
c
it

Lead dia.=0.6
Capacitance (pF) Colour Price Each
Min. Max. Code Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+
1.4 5.5 Grey 121-5707● 34.00 24.00 19.00 16.00
2 10 Yellow 121-5708● 31.00 22.00 18.00 16.00
2 22 Green 121-5709● 39.00 26.00 22.00 20.00
5.5 65 Yellow 121-5712● 52.00 37.00 32.00 28.00
6 80 Red 121-5718● 87.00 64.00 55.00 52.00
7 105 Violet 121-5719● 50.00 36.00 31.00 27.00
120 6 Violet 121-5721● 56.00 42.00 35.00 30.00
H (above board)=4.8, Body dia.=6.0
N.B. For ease of selection, capacitance value is listed in both pF and nF.
Operating temperature -55°C to +85°C Insulation resistance 10000MΩ
MKS02 Series
Ì 5.08mm pitch
Ì Low loss, close tolerance
Ì High stability for temperature compensation in
tuned circuits
2222 808 Series — Polyethylene Film
Ì 2.54mm pitch
Ì General purpose
Ì For coupling/decoupling applications etc.
Lead length = 13
Lead dia = 0.6
Temperature Q Min. Voltage
Capacitance (pF) Coefficient @ 1MHz Rating
Min. Max. ppm/°C Max. V dc Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1.5 5 NPO ±200 300 100 TZ03Z050E169B00 952-8598
3 11 N450 ±300 300 100 TZ03T110E169B00 952-8580
4.2 20 N750 ±300 300 100 TZ03R200E169B00 952-8563
5.2 30 N750 ±300 300 100 TZ03R300E169B00 952-8571
6 50 NPO ±300 300 50 TZ03Z500E169B00 952-8601
208610
208401
H(above board)=10, (303-835)11
Capacitance (pF) Colour Price Each